
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

No. 

10 

11 

12 

9 

6 

Name 

WALTINHO 

MILTON 

SAULO 

JONATAS 

ZE VILELA 

Total points 

18 

10 

9 

7 

2 

C1  

9 

6 

3 

4 

2 

C2  

9 

4 

6 

3 

0 
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COMISSÁRIOS DESPORTIVOSDIRETOR DE PROVAS

VELOX - Guaporé 

AM 

FINAL AM 

Autodromo de Guapore 3,080 km 


